รายการอ้างอิง
1. Knoll ,G.F. Radiation detection and measurement. 2nd ed .New York: John Wiley &Son, 1976.
2. p. พ . Nicholson. Nuclear Electronics. Lecturer in Physics, Middlesex Hospital Medical
School, University of London, John Wiley & Son,1978.
3. Canberra Industries, Inc., Application Note, a Practical Guide to High Count Rate Germanium
Gamma Spectroscopy. USA, 1993.
4. Nicholas Tsoulfanidis. Measurement and detection of Radiation. University o f Missouri,
McGRAW-HILL BOOK COMPANY ROLLA, 1983.

same range. Each switch has its own control input which
disables each switch when LOW. All analog inputs and out-
Ordering Code:
Order Number Package Number Package Description
MM74HC4066M M14A 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC). JEDEC MS-120, 0.150” Narrow
MM74HC4066WM M14B 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC). JEDEC MS-013, 0.300" Wide
MM74HC4066SJ M14D 14-Lead Small Outline Package (SOP), EIAJ TYPE II. 5.3mm Wide
MM74HC4066MTC MTC14 14-Lead Thin Shrink Small Outline Package (TSSOP). JEDEC MO-153. 4.4mm Wide
MM74HC4066N N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001. 0.300" Wide
Devices also available เก Tape and Reel, specify by appending the suffix letter “X" to the ordenng code.
Schematic Diagram Connection Diagram
puts and digital inputs are protected from electrostatic
damage by diodes to vcc and ground.
Features
■ Typical switch enable time: 15 ns
■  Wide analog input voltage range: 0 -12V
■ Low “ON" resistance: 30 typ. (MM74HC4066)
■  Low quiescent current: 80 pA maximum (74HC)
■  Matched switch characteristics
■  Individual switch controls
Pin Assignments for DIP, SOIC, SOP and TSSOP